
Agency HR Manager/Director ADA Contact EEO Representative

Agriculture, Department of Debbie Carey Debbie Carey Debbie Carey

ph: 302-698-4511 ph: 302-698-4511 ph: 302-698-4511

Debbie.Carey@state.de.us Debbie.Carey@state.de.us Debbie.Carey@state.de.us

Auditor of Accounts Kathleen Davies Kathleen Davies Kathleen Davies

ph: 302-857-3919 ph: 302-857-3919 ph: 302-857-3919

kathleen.davies@state.de.us kathleen.davies@state.de.us kathleen.davies@state.de.us

Chancery, Court of Pat Lutz DiIenno Pat Lutz DiIenno Pat Lutz DiIenno

ph: 302-255-0096 ph: 302-255-0096 ph: 302-255-0096

Patricia.Diienno@state.de.us Patricia.Diienno@state.de.us Patricia.Diienno@state.de.us

Common Pleas, Court of Mary Jarrell Little Mary Jarrell Little Mary Jarrell Little

ph: 302-255-0869 ph: 302-255-0869 ph: 302-255-0869

MaryJarrell.Little@state.de.us MaryJarrell.Little@state.de.us MaryJarrell.Little@state.de.us

Controller General's Office Dawn Hill Dawn Hill Dawn Hill

ph: 302-744-4203 ph: 302-744-4203 ph: 302-744-4203

Dawn.Hill@state.de.us Dawn.Hill@state.de.us Dawn.Hill@state.de.us

Correction, Department of Janet Durkee Donna L. Smith Roy Lawler

ph: 302-857-5204 ph: 302-857-5311 ph: 302-857-5308

Janet.Durkee@state.de.us Donna.L.Smith@state.de.us Roy.Lawler@state.de.us

Criminal Justice Council Jacqui Thornton Jacqui Thornton Maureen Monagle

ph: 302-577-8961 ph: 302-577-8961 Jacqui Thornton

Jacqui.Thornton@state.de.us Jacqui.Thornton@state.de.us
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Economic Development Office, Sally Wojcieszyn Sally Wojcieszyn Sally Wojcieszyn

Delaware ph: 302-672-6828 ph: 302-672-6828 ph: 302-672-6828

sally.wojcieszyn@state.de.us sally.wojcieszyn@state.de.us sally.wojcieszyn@state.de.us

Education, Department of              Mary Cooke                                               Mary Cooke                                                    Mary Cooke                                                      

ph: 302-735-4030 ph: 302-735-4030 ph: 302-735-4030

mary.cooke@doe.k12.de.us mary.cooke@doe.k12.de.us mary.cooke@doe.k12.de.us

Election Commissioner, Helene Black Helene Black Helene Black

Office of  the State ph: 302-739-4277 ph: 302-739-4277 ph: 302-739-4277

Helene.Black@state.de.us Helene.Black@state.de.us Helene.Black@state.de.us

Family Court Warren S. Cook Warren S. Cook Warren S. Cook

ph: 302-255-0066 ph: 302-255-0066 ph: 302-255-0066

Warren.Cook@state.de.us Warren.Cook@state.de.us Warren.Cook@state.de.us

Fire School, Delaware State Christine Murabito Christine Murabito Christine Murabito

ph: 302-739-4773 ph: 302-739-4773 ph: 302-739-4773

christine.murabito@state.de.us christine.murabito@state.de.us christine.murabito@state.de.us

Health & Social Services, Vincent Damiano                                                                             Mark Monroe                                                                Mark Monroe                                                                   

Department of ph: 302-255-9066    ph: 302-255-9062    ph: 302-255-9062 

vincent.damiano@state.de.us mark.monroe@state.de.us mark.monroe@state.de.us

Housing Authority, Wanda  G. Spiering Wanda  G. Spiering Wanda  G. Spiering

Delaware State ph: 302-739-0287 ph: 302-739-0287 ph: 302-739-0287
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Wanda@destatehousing.com Wanda@destatehousing.com Wanda@destatehousing.com

Justice, Department of Diane Haase Diane Haase Diane Haase

ph: 302-577-8873 ph: 302-577-8873 ph: 302-577-8873

diane.haase@state.de.us diane.haase@state.de.us diane.haase@state.de.us

Justice of the Peace Court Debbie Manelski Jody Huber Patti Moore

ph: 302-323-4530 ph: 302-323-4530 ph: 302-323-4530

Deborah.Manelski@state.de.us Jody.Huber@state.de.us Patty.Moore@state.de.us

Labor, Department of Teresa Mischler Teresa Mischler Teresa Mischler

ph: 302-761-8014                          ph: 302-761-8014                                   ph: 302-761-8014                                   

teresa.mischler@state.de.us teresa.mischler@state.de.us teresa.mischler@state.de.us

Management and Budget, Trudy Mifflin Trudy Mifflin Tamara Ben-Addi

Office of  ph: 302-672-5222  ph: 302-672-5222 ph: 302-672-5156

Trudy.Mifflin@state.de.us Trudy.Mifflin@state.de.us Tamara.Ben-Addi@state.de.us

National Guard, Delaware LTC. Rita Wiley MSgt. Bonnie Webb MSgt. Bonnie Webb

ph: 302-326-7127 ph: 302-326-7117 ph: 302-326-7117

Rita.L.Wiley.mil@mail.mil bonnie.a.webb.mil@mail.mil bonnie.a.webb.mil@mail.mil

Natural Resources & Jeanette Hammon Laura Henry Laura Henry

Environmental Control, ph: 302-739-9901 ph: 302-739-9051 ph: 302-739-9051

Department of jeanette.hammon@state.de.us laura.henry@state.de.us laura.henry@state.de.us

Police, Delaware State Alice J. Bailey Rhonda Davis Rhonda Davis

ph: 302-672-5466 ph: 302-672-5469 ph: 302-672-5469
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alice.j.bailey@state.de.us rhonda.davis@state.de.us rhonda.davis@state.de.us

Services for Children, Youth & Mark Farley                                                                                                                 Karen Smith                                                                        Karen Smith                                                               

their Families, Department of ph: 302-633-2656  ph: 302-633-2548 ph: 302-633-2548  

mark.farley@state.de.us   karen.r.smith@state.de.us  karen.r.smith@state.de.us   

State, Department of Deloris Hayes-Arrington Deloris Hayes-Arrington Marsha Carson

ph:302-857-3032 ph:302-857-3032 ph: 302-857-3647 

d.hayes-arrington@state.de.us d.hayes-arrington@state.de.us marsha.carson@state.de.us

Technology & Information, 

Department of 
Kimberly Thornton                            
ph: 302-739-9512

Kimberly Thornton                            
ph: 302-739-9512

Kimberly Thornton                            
ph: 302-739-9512

kimberly.thornton@state.de.us kimberly.thornton@state.de.us kimberly.thornton@state.de.us

Transportation, Department of                                                          
Mary Beth Palermo                                      

ph: 302-760-2011                      

Cherrine Smith                                   

ph: 302-760-2004          

Cherrine Smith                                              

ph: 302-760-2004          

Marybeth.palermo@state.de.us cherrine.smith@state.de.us cherrine.smith@state.de.us
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